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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Sierra Hassel269
239602 Chows

9.175 9.425 9.6259.050 37.275
9 1T 11 1 1

1

Nicole Wild285
185861 Southeastern

9.100 9.425 9.2759.300 37.100
11T 1T 5T 12 2

2

Gracie Stephanie Day266
208768 Aerial - TX

9.525 9.425 9.4008.700 37.050
1 1T 19T 6 3

3

Kristyn Hoffa264
171542 SCEGA

9.400 9.000 9.5758.850 36.825
5T 14T 16 2 4T

4T

Shynelle Agaran281
236489 American Twisters

9.275 9.375 9.3508.825 36.825
8 4 17 9T 4T

4T

Krista Collins286
164454 Southeastern

9.425 9.200 9.2508.925 36.800
3T 6T 14 13 6

6

Madelyn Bagley273
215432 Stars and Stripes

9.100 9.125 9.3259.225 36.775
11T 10 8 11 7

7

Megan McClelland284
178703 Southeastern

8.575 9.200 9.5259.300 36.600
21 6T 5T 3 8

8

Arianna Ruth263
139663 Desert Lights

9.500 9.075 9.3508.550 36.475
2 12 24 9T 9

9

Juliana Belar278
191111 North Stars

9.050 8.400 9.5009.400 36.350
14 22 3 4 10T

10T

Erin Tucker277
159412 JK Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 9.2009.000 36.350
7 17 12T 16T 10T

10T

Taryn Fitzgerald267
204606 Champions-TX

9.425 8.300 9.3759.100 36.200
3T 23 10 7T 12

12

Megan Schweihofer272
246772 Hunts-MI

8.400 9.325 9.1009.350 36.175
24 5 4 20 13

13

Abby Armbrecht282
207754 Planet Gymnastics-AL

9.400 8.525 8.6259.450 36.000
5T 21 1 24 14

14

Delaney Cahill280
161163 Will-Moor

8.600 9.025 9.1509.200 35.975
20 13 9 19 15

15

Rachel Kimmich262
205449 Browns Las Vegas

9.150 8.150 9.2009.425 35.925
10 24 2 16T 16

16

Sierra Burkinshaw270
172384 Solid Rock

8.675 9.000 9.3758.650 35.700
19 14T 21 7T 17

17

Mary Elle Arduino276
127133 World Class - NY

9.025 8.550 8.7759.300 35.650
15 20 5T 22 18

18

Rachael Donovan279
149584 Parkettes

8.875 8.650 9.4758.575 35.575
17 19 23 5 19

19

Mckenzie Coleman274
175499 Universal Gymnasts

8.550 9.175 9.2008.600 35.525
22 9 22 16T 20

20

Drew Hendershot283
166699 High Point Gymnastic

8.325 9.100 9.2258.800 35.450
25 11 18 14T 21

21

ontrol
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Abigail Sullivan261
213844 Gym Max

8.800 8.850 8.8758.900 35.425
18 16 15 21 22

22

Sarah Shaffer268
168563 Texas East

9.100 9.200 8.7508.350 35.400
11T 6T 25 23 23

23

Breah Gettelfinger271
142148 Southern IN

9.000 6.550 9.2259.000 33.775
16 25 12T 14T 24

24

Madison Killay275
162319 Elite Gym-MA

8.500 8.750 7.6008.700 33.550
23 18 19T 25 25

25


